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Monticello School District (2203000)

Superintendent Sandra  Lanehart

Email sandra.lanehart@billies.org

Phone (870) 367-4000 Ext. 100

District Accreditation Status

Accredited

FTE Information
Superintendent Assistant Superintendent

1.00

District Information
Total Enrollment

1647

ADE Standards Specialist(s)
Brooke McCain Brooke.McCain@ade.arkansas.gov 501-682-4379
Barbara Means Barbara.Means@ade.arkansas.gov 501-682-2259
Kathy Davis Kathy.Davis@ade.arkansas.gov 501-682-4275

935 Scogin Dr. , Monticello, AR 71655
www.billies.org

School Accreditation Status Status
2203010 Monticello Elementary School Accredited
2203012 Monticello High School Accredited
2203014 Monticello Intermediate School Accredited
2203011 Monticello Middle School Accredited
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Monticello Elementary School (2203010)
1037 Scogin Drive , Monticello, AR 71655

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

K - 02 446 397.65 10385

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

1.00 1.00 1.00

Principal Angela  Maize

Email angela.maize@billies.org

Phone (870) 367-4010
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Monticello High School (2203012)
390 Clyde Ross Dr , Monticello, AR 71655

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

09 - 12 506 2090.17 10533

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

2.00 1.00 1.00

Principal Jacob  Lanehart

Email jacob.lanehart@billies.org

Phone (870) 367-4050
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Monticello Intermediate School (2203014)
280 Clyde Ross Drive , Monticello, AR 71655

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

03 - 05 340 2818.17 10172

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

1.00 1.00 0.00

Principal Blake  Abbott

Email blake.abbott@billies.org

Phone (870) 367-4030
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Monticello Middle School (2203011)
180 Clyde Ross Drive , Monticello, AR 71655

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

06 - 08 355 1191.85 10421

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

1.00 0.50 2.00

Principal Kenny  Pace

Email kenny.pace@billies.org

Phone (870) 367-4040


